Position Other Positions Held

Coordinator Of Early Childhood
Education

Early Childhood Specialist
Translator Clerk-Typist
Preschool Teacher With Ba
Translator Clerk-Typist
Preschool Teacher With Ba
Secretary/Account Clerk
Translator Clerk-Typist
Preschool Teacher With Ba
Translator Clerk-Typist
Preschool Teacher

Early Childhood Specialist
Early Childhood Specialist
Instructional Aide-

Headstart/Preschool

Instructional Aide-
Headstart/Preschool

K-12 Education Entity

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Department

School Readiness
Center

School Readiness
Center

School Readiness
Center

School Readiness
Center

School Readiness
Center

School Readiness
Center

School Readiness
Center

School Readiness
Center

School Readiness
Center

School Readiness
Center

School Readiness
Center

School Readiness
Center

School Readiness
Center

School Readiness
Center

School Readiness
Center

Total Wages

$118,649

$73,764

$48,871

$48,333

$47,627

$44,825

$43,476

$42,762

$41,749

$39,220

$35,708

$33,906

$27,355

$19,491

$15,558

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$26,056

$19,681

$16,262

$5,760

$16,221

$6,974

$15,548

$15,452

$11,315

$15,250

$10,819

$2,004

$9,387

$7,392

$7,221



