Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Coordinator Of Early Childhood Education		Jurupa Unified	School Readiness Center	\$118,649	\$26,056
Early Childhood Specialist		Jurupa Unified	School Readiness Center	\$73,764	\$19,681
Translator Clerk-Typist		Jurupa Unified	School Readiness Center	\$48,871	\$16,262
Preschool Teacher With Ba		Jurupa Unified	School Readiness Center	\$48,333	\$5,760
Translator Clerk-Typist		Jurupa Unified	School Readiness Center	\$47,627	\$16,221
Preschool Teacher With Ba		Jurupa Unified	School Readiness Center	\$44,825	\$6,974
Secretary/Account Clerk		Jurupa Unified	School Readiness Center	\$43,476	\$15,548
Translator Clerk-Typist		Jurupa Unified	School Readiness Center	\$42,762	\$15,452
Preschool Teacher With Ba		Jurupa Unified	School Readiness Center	\$41,749	\$11,315
Translator Clerk-Typist		Jurupa Unified	School Readiness Center	\$39,220	\$15,250
Preschool Teacher		Jurupa Unified	School Readiness Center	\$35,708	\$10,819
Early Childhood Specialist		Jurupa Unified	School Readiness Center	\$33,906	\$2,004
Early Childhood Specialist		Jurupa Unified	School Readiness Center	\$27,355	\$9,387
Instructional Aide- Headstart/Preschool		Jurupa Unified	School Readiness Center	\$19,491	\$7,392
Instructional Aide- Headstart/Preschool		Jurupa Unified	School Readiness Center	\$15,558	\$7,221